0.

Mi.
Februar =
So
. 03.02. Wies 08:00 - 13:00 So
14.02. Birkfela 08:00 - 13:00
- 24.02. Passail 08:00 - 13:00 Mo
Marz
- 03.03. Leutschach 08:00 - 13:00 Do
- 10.03. Bruck an der Mur 08:00 - 13:00 So
- 10.03. Deutschlandsberg 08:00 - 13:00 Mc;
. 19.03. Schwanberg 08:00 - 18:00 Mo
30 03. Grofwilfersdorf 08:00 - 18:00 e :
- 31.03. Stainz 08:00 - 13:00 =
April
11.04. Eibiswald 08:00 - 13:00
12 04. Gleisdorf 08:00 - 13:00 Mi
17.04. Passail 08:00 - 13:00
21 04. Hausmannstatten 08:00 - 13:00
22.04. Weiz 08:00 - 13:00

____.—__———-#

23.04.
. 2608
27.04.
. 27.04.

. 28.04,

. 01.00,
04.05.
. 0900,
05.05.
11.05.
. 1200

. 19.00.
. 26.0%.

. 26.05.
27.09.

. e8.09.

e —————————

Frohnleiten
Pollau

Eisbach
St.Georgen

an der Stiefing

Leibnitz

Mai

Irdning

Eggersdorf
Birkfeld
Feldbach
Gschnaidt
Gschnaidt

Tamsweg
Fischbach

Stainz
Santk

| ambrecht Stmk.

Pols. StmKk.

08:00 - 13:00
08:00 - 13:00
08:00 - 13:00

08:00 - 13:00
08:00 - 13:00

08:00 - 18:00
08:00 - 13:00
08:00 - 13:00
08:00 - 13:00
08:00 - 13:00
08:00 - 13:00
08:00 - 13:00
08:00 - 13:00
08:00 - 13:00

08:00 - 18:00
08:00 - 18:00

Juni
So. 08.06. Heilbrunn 08:00-13:00
Mo. 09.06. Heilbrunn 08:00-13:00
Di. 10.06. Bruck ander Mur 08:00 - 13:00
Sa. 14.06. Niklasdorf 08:00-18:00
So. 15.06. Veitsch 08:00 - 18:00
Mo. 16.06. Passail 08:00 - 13:00
Sa. 21.06. Pollau 08:00 - 13:00
So 22.06. Wundschuh 08:00 - 13:00
Di. 24.06. Stainz 08:00 - 13:00
Fr. 27.06. Wies 08:00- 13:00
So. 29.06 Wies 08:00 - 13:00
So. 29.06. Ternitz 08:00 - 18:00
Mo. 30.06. Birkfeld 08:00 - 13:00

Juli
Fr. 04.07. Lafnitz 08:00 - 18:00
Sa. 05.07. Voitsberg 08:00 - 18:00
Sa. 05.07. Lafnitz 08:00 - 18:00
So. 06.07. Lafnitz 08:00 - 18:00



